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Sr. No. 

 
Title of the Certificate Course 

A. Courses Conducted with Knowledge Partners 

1 Edubridge Certified Industry Professional Programme-SKP- 

Accounts Executive -(Edu Bridge) 

2 Image consultancy - Level-I (Image Consultancy) 

3 HR Training (Pace Career Academy) 

B. MOOCs - SWAYAM 

4 Financial Statement Analysis and Reporting - (NPTEL) 

5 Financial Institutions and Markets - (NPTEL) 

6 Human Behavior - (NPTEL) 

7 Sales and Distribution Management - (NPTEL) 

8 Introduction to Marketing Essentials - (NPTEL) 

9 Better Spoken English - (NPTEL) 

List of Certificate Courses Conducted 

Academic Year: 2018-2019 
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Notices and Course 

Modules with Course 

Outcomes 
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A. Courses Conducted with Knowledge Partners 

1.Edubridge Certified Industry Professional Programme-SKP-Accounts Executive -(Edu 

Bridge) 

a. Notice 
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b. Course Module 
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1. Students will learn to 

 Prepare Bills receivables and bills payable statements. Prepare a cash book and 

payroll processing. 

 File taxation returns 

 Understand the foreign exchange transactions. 

c. Outcome of the Course 

 Employability Skill Enhancement
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Certificate Course : 2. Image consultancy - Level-I (Image Consultancy) 

a. Notice 
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b. Course Module 
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Students will learn to: 

 Apply proper dressing sense according to the occasion.

 Prepare a proper presentation.

 Apply appropriate corporate Etiquette.

 Attend interviews appropriately.

 Appy Dining Etiquette

c. Outcome of the Course 

 Employability Skill Enhancement 
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Certificate Course: 3.HR Training -Recruitment /Payroll Processing /Statutory -(Pace Career 

Academy) 

a. Notice 
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1. Students will learn to 

 Apply practical skills related to Recruitment and payroll 

 Apply practical aspects of the Labour Law Acts 

c. Outcome of the Course: Employability Skill Enhancement 

b. Course Modules 
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The details of the following courses are available on the link. 

URL: https://onlinecourses.nptel.ac.in/ 

4. Financial Statement Analysis and Reporting - (NPTEL) 

5. Financial Institutions and Markets - (NPTEL) 

6. Human Behavior - (NPTEL) 

7. Sales and Distribution Management - (NPTEL) 

9. Better Spoken English - (NPTEL) 
 

 

B. MOOCS-SWAYAM 

a. Notice 

https://onlinecourses.nptel.ac.in/
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c. Outcome of the Course 

 Employability Skill Enhancement 

4. Financial Statement Analysis and Reporting - (NPTEL) 

b. Course Module 
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5. Financial Institutions and Markets - (NPTEL) 

b. Course Module 
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c. Outcome of the Course 

 Employability Skill Enhancement 
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c. Outcome of the Course: Employability Skill Enhancement 

6. Human Behavior - (NPTEL) 

b. Course Module 
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c. Outcome of the Course 

 Employability Skill Enhancement 

7. Sales and Distribution Management - (NPTEL) 

b. Course Module 
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8. Introduction to Marketing Essentials - (NPTEL) 

a. Notice 
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9. Better Spoken English - (NPTEL) 

b. Course Module 
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c. Outcome of the Course 

 Employability Skill Enhancement 
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